



**PICKED UP**

per time loaded

**#1 LIMESTONE**

TON	price per ton	Total
1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00
3	\$ 40.00	\$ 120.00
4	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00
5	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00
6	\$ 39.00	\$ 234.00
7	\$ 39.00	\$ 273.00
8	\$ 39.00	\$ 312.00
9	\$ 39.00	\$ 351.00
10	\$ 39.00	\$ 390.00
11	\$ 38.00	\$ 418.00
12	\$ 38.00	\$ 456.00
13	\$ 38.00	\$ 494.00
14	\$ 38.00	\$ 532.00
15	\$ 38.00	\$ 570.00
16	\$ 37.00	\$ 592.00
17	\$ 37.00	\$ 629.00
18	\$ 37.00	\$ 666.00
19	\$ 37.00	\$ 703.00
20	\$ 37.00	\$ 740.00

**PICKED UP**

per time loaded

**#2 LIMESTONE**

TON	price per ton	Total
1	\$ 39.00	\$ 39.00
2	\$ 39.00	\$ 78.00
3	\$ 39.00	\$ 117.00
4	\$ 39.00	\$ 156.00
5	\$ 39.00	\$ 195.00
6	\$ 38.00	\$ 228.00
7	\$ 38.00	\$ 266.00
8	\$ 38.00	\$ 304.00
9	\$ 38.00	\$ 342.00
10	\$ 38.00	\$ 380.00
11	\$ 37.00	\$ 407.00
12	\$ 37.00	\$ 444.00
13	\$ 37.00	\$ 481.00
14	\$ 37.00	\$ 518.00
15	\$ 37.00	\$ 555.00
16	\$ 36.00	\$ 576.00
17	\$ 36.00	\$ 612.00
18	\$ 36.00	\$ 648.00
19	\$ 36.00	\$ 684.00
20	\$ 36.00	\$ 720.00

**PICKED UP**

per time loaded

**1 CR LIMESTONE**

TON	price per ton	Total
1	\$ 38.00	\$ 38.00
2	\$ 38.00	\$ 76.00
3	\$ 38.00	\$ 114.00
4	\$ 38.00	\$ 152.00
5	\$ 38.00	\$ 190.00
6	\$ 37.00	\$ 222.00
7	\$ 37.00	\$ 259.00
8	\$ 37.00	\$ 296.00
9	\$ 37.00	\$ 333.00
10	\$ 37.00	\$ 370.00
11	\$ 36.00	\$ 396.00
12	\$ 36.00	\$ 432.00
13	\$ 36.00	\$ 468.00
14	\$ 36.00	\$ 504.00
15	\$ 36.00	\$ 540.00
16	\$ 35.00	\$ 560.00
17	\$ 35.00	\$ 595.00
18	\$ 35.00	\$ 630.00
19	\$ 35.00	\$ 665.00
20	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00

from our location up to 6 miles

additional delivery fee per load 6 to 8 miles add \$25 / 8 to 10 add \$30 / 10 to 12 add \$45 / 12 to 15 add \$75 / 15 to 20 add \$150

**DELIVERED**

**#1 LIMESTONE**

TON	price per ton	dump truck fee	Total
1	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 115.00
2	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 155.00
3	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 195.00
4	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 235.00
5	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 275.00
6	\$ 39.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 334.00
7	\$ 39.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 373.00
8	\$ 39.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 412.00
9	\$ 39.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 451.00
10	\$ 39.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 490.00
11	\$ 38.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 618.00
12	\$ 38.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 656.00
13	\$ 38.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 694.00
14	\$ 38.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 732.00
15	\$ 38.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 770.00
16	\$ 37.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 792.00
17	\$ 37.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 829.00
18	\$ 37.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 866.00

**DELIVERED**

**#2 LIMESTONE**

TON	price per ton	dump truck fee	Total
1	\$ 39.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 114.00
2	\$ 39.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 153.00
3	\$ 39.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 192.00
4	\$ 39.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 231.00
5	\$ 39.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 270.00
6	\$ 38.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 328.00
7	\$ 38.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 366.00
8	\$ 38.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 404.00
9	\$ 38.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 442.00
10	\$ 38.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 480.00
11	\$ 37.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 607.00
12	\$ 37.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 644.00
13	\$ 37.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 681.00
14	\$ 37.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 718.00
15	\$ 37.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 755.00
16	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 776.00
17	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 812.00
18	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 848.00

**DELIVERED**

**1 CR LIMESTONE**

TON	price per ton	dump truck fee	Total
1	\$ 38.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 113.00
2	\$ 38.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 151.00
3	\$ 38.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 189.00
4	\$ 38.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 227.00
5	\$ 38.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 265.00
6	\$ 37.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 322.00
7	\$ 37.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 359.00
8	\$ 37.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 396.00
9	\$ 37.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 433.00
10	\$ 37.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 470.00
11	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 596.00
12	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 632.00
13	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 668.00
14	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 704.00
15	\$ 36.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 740.00
16	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 760.00
17	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 795.00
18	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 830.00

**Schreiber & Winkelman Inc.**

4240 Schreiber Dr. Eden, NY 14057

**Call: 992-4332**

**Hours: M-F 8-5 Sat. 8-12 noon - May-July weather permitting**

[www.topsoilwny.com](http://www.topsoilwny.com)

2020 prices